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Communique no. 190

Start No Surname, Name Lap 2 TEAM

At the fence

 103 IRI

 101 HKG

 105 KAZ

 107 KSA

 109 TPE

 111 UZB

At the blue band

 102 IND

 104 JPN

 106 KOR

 108 MAS

 110 UAE

SITARAM, Sitaram

MATSUDA, Sotaro

KIM, Doyun

ZULKAISI, Muhammad Danial Hakim

AMIRI, Abdulla Yousuf

BURLAKOV, Vitaliy

MIRBAGHERI FIROOZABADI, Nabi Seyyed Mohammad

LEE, Wan Chun

AZAMATULY, Zeinolla

ALKHALIFAH, Zaki Taha

CHOU, Cheng Chun

OMNIUM - I - SCRATCH RACE
START LIST
Men Junior

Sunday, 23 February 2025 - Race Distance : 7.5km
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